CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS

ARIA ALBUMS CHART
Tl TITLE
1 2 21 1 SOUR
2 1 6 1 CERTIFIED LOVER BOY
3 3 16 3 PLANET HER
4 NEW 1 4 I'M SORRY SIR, THAT RIFF'S BEEN TAKEN
5 0 1 1 HAPPIER THAN EVER
6 13 30 1 JUSTICE
7 4 4 1 MONTERO
8 8 81 1 FUTURE NOSTALGIA
9 NEW 1 9 IN THE COURT OF THE DRAGON
10 9 64 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)
1 12 7 1 DONDA
12 15 36 2 THE HIGHLIGHTS
13 14 9 1 FINE LINE
14 18 152 3 DIAMONDS
15 NEW 1 15 OLD GODS
16 17 241 1 =
17 NEW 1 17 LIFE OF ADON
18 31 145 1 25
19 22 133 1 WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?
20 20 101 1 WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET
21 21 129 16 SINGLES COLLECTION
22 26 269 1 1989
23 25 175 7 THIS ONE'S FOR YOU
24 R/E 201 1 21
25 23 64 1 FOLKLORE
26 27 210 1 CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS
27 24 211 1 RUMOURS
28 33 27 1 T.R.U.T.H.
29 48 6 3 SENJUTSU
30 RE 9 1 BLUEY THE ALBUM
31 28 125 7 DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT
32 30 67 1 SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON
33 m 2 1 LOVE FOR SALE
34 38 95 1 LOVER
35 32 151 1 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)
36 40 41 1 EVERMORE
37 16 2 16 TALES FROM THE SCRIPT: GREATEST HITS
38 36 152 8 DUALIPA
39 35 359 1 THE VERY BEST
40 37 85 2 NEVERMIND
41 R/E 287 1 X
42 39 179 2 THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU
43 29 116 1 METALLICA
44 49 40 2 DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM
45 41 122 1 TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION
46 NEW 1 46 SEVENTEEN GOING UNDER
47 42 66 1 LEGENDS NEVER DIE
48 45 152 2 DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS
49 43 105 1 NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT
50 34 5 34 THE GURRUMUL STORY
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Artist

Olivia Rodrigo
Drake

Doja Cat

The Hard-Ons
Billie Eilish
Justin Bieber
Lil Nas X

Dua Lipa
Trivium

The Kid Laroi
Kanye West
The Weeknd
Harry Styles
Elton John
Shihad

Ed Sheeran
Don Toliver
Adele

Billie Eilish
Luke Combs
Maroon 5
Taylor Swift
Luke Combs
Adele

Taylor Swift
Eminem
Fleetwood Mac
Guy Sebastian
Iron Maiden
Bluey

Lewis Capaldi
Pop Smoke
Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga
Taylor Swift
Queen
Taylor Swift
The Script
Dua Lipa
INXS

Nirvana

Ed Sheeran
Cold Chisel
Metallica
Morgan Wallen
Katy Perry
Sam Fender
Juice WRLD
Bruno Mars
Ed Sheeran

Gurrumul
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COMPANY

INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
CHEER/MAG
INR/UMA
DEF/UMA
COL/SME
WAR
RR/WAR
COL/SME
DEF/UMA
UNI/UMA
COL/SME
UMA
WAR
ATL/WAR
ATL/WAR
XL/INE
INR/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA
BIG/UMA
COL/SME
XL/INE
REP/UMA
INR/UMA
RHI/WAR
SME
PLG/WAR
RKT
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
VIR/UMA
UMA
SME
WEA/WAR
PET/UMA
UNI/UMA
WAR
CC/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
CAP/EMI
DEW/UMA
INR/UMA
ATL/WAR
ATL/WAR
DEC/UMA

<P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN HP HIGH POSITION  * BULLET

WEEK COMMENCING 18 OCTOBER, 2021

CERTIFIED

CAT NO.

B003378402
3886580
G010004559757S
CRTO51
B003389502
B003352102
G010004651783E
9029507610
7567864122
G0100044183579
3884716
B003349002
19439705122
5768187
5419710762
9029585903
0075679767868
XLCD740
B002972702
19075956872
4754556
3799890
19075829282
XLCD520
3503795
9887893
8122796778
19439797692
9029501594
CRIMCD689
7747307
0745661
B003318601
7792868
6798870
B003340502
19439938132
9029555948
5335934
2777908
2564628590
CCcCoo2
602547331366
B003318002
0818536
DEW9001411
731673
7567891215
9029542788
3586205
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